
ABN 62 004 570 852
Whittlesea Golf Club

Wednesday Mid-week medal
Stroke - played:01/08/2018 (Field:54 Scores:54 GA White Men DSR:72.0 GA Red Women DSR:72.0)

01/08/201Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Grades:
John Steenson   1 00260A 6 715.2 $  30.00 Vouch
Thomas Kufner   2 00139A 6 735.7 $  10.00 Vouch
James Elliott   3 00078A 2 741.8 $   5.00 Vouch
Doug Grassick   4 00098B 18 7216.8 $  30.00 Vouch
John Meakins   5 00182B 15 7513.6 $  10.00 Vouch
Ian Finlayson   6 00084B 15 7613.8 $   5.00 Vouch
John Quinn   7 00429C 24 7822.1 $  30.00 Vouch
Craig McClelland   8 01049C 19 7817.7 $  10.00 Vouch
Harold Peters   9 00524C 23 7921.9 $   5.00 Vouch

NTP 2nd:
Damian Cresp   1 00588A 10 808.9    2 Ball

NTP 15th:
Clayton Doig   1 00070A 7 826.6    2 Ball

NTP 18th:
Jason Slusarek   1 00347A 4 763.9    2 Ball

Super Pin:
Thomas Kufner   1 00139A 6 735.7 1.5m  $43

Field:
John Steenson   1 00260A 6 715.2
Thomas Kufner   2 00139A 6 735.7
James Elliott   3 00078A 2 741.8
John Simmonds   4 00457A 9 758.4
Graeme Dunstan   5 00071A 7 756.6
Jason Slusarek   6 00347A 4 763.9
Rick Yates   7 00394A 6 765.8
Kevin Nolan   8 00617A 7 776.5
Anthony Garnett   9 00089A 7 786.6
Damian Cresp  10 00588A 10 808.9
Clayton Doig  11 00070A 7 826.6
Vlado Kufner  12 00369A 10 829.4
Mark Howard  13 00788A 9 838.6
Mick Godfrey  14 00094A 9 858.5
Jeff Ryan  15 00228A 10 879.7
Doug Grassick  16 00098B 18 7216.8
John Meakins  17 00182B 15 7513.6
Ian Finlayson  18 00084B 15 7613.8
Kevin Rogers  19 00223B 16 7815.0
Carlos Solier  20 00976B 16 7815.0
John Campbell  21 00961B 13 8012.1
Ron Cassidy  22 00040B 14 8013.4
John Hussey  23 00129B 17 8015.7
Garry Heskett  24 00117B 14 8112.8
Eric Ching  25 00046B 18 8116.9
Phillip Conroy  26 00056B 17 8216.3
Ray Edsall  27 00075B 16 8214.6
Andrew Stanley  28 00258B 12 8311.6
Brian Thompson  29 00271B 14 8413.2
Noel Stanley  30 00259B 16 8415.0
Ron Kellett  31 00532B 18 9016.7
Phillip Love  32 00153B 17 9315.7
John Quinn  33 00429C 24 7822.1
Craig McClelland  34 01049C 19 7817.7
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01/08/201Page:   2 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Harold Peters  35 00524C 23 7921.9
John Mc Vicar  36 00180C 23 7921.8
Neville Pearce  37 00473C 21 8019.4
Garry Ewert  38 00082C 19 8117.7
Steven Passeri  39 00655C 19 8117.7
Allan Foord  40 00087C 26 8123.9
Michael Hynes  41 00132C 23 8121.6
Barry Cook  42 00641C 27 8224.9
Richard Owen  43 00405C 24 8222.4
Colin Walker  44 00288C 25 8223.7
Peter Kenny  45 00536C 20 8318.4
Ian Craven  46 00059C 20 8618.7
Robert Smith  47 00250C 26 8724.0
William Loughlin  48 00357C 24 8722.0
Gerald Meade  49 00181C 27 8925.2
Maurice Kerwin  50 00581C 23 9021.9
Steven Spooner  51 00254C 24 9122.8
Michael Evans  52 00468C 25 9423.6
Russell Tulloch  53 00545C 30 9528.4
Charles Coleman  54 00051B 15 --14.4
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